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A person and person looking at a piece of paper

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A group of women working in a factory

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A solar panels in a forest

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A building with trees on the side

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A group of people using virtual reality headsets

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

An airplane shadow over a body of water

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A person working on a computer

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A group of men in grey overalls in a factory

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A person in a hard hat standing in a room with pipes

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A group of workers standing on a bridge

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A person in a factory working on a piece of metal

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A person and person in safety vests and hardhats

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A group of people in blue uniforms

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

Women in white lab coats and gloves looking at a pipette

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A person sitting at a table with a computer

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

A person sitting at a table with a computer

AI-generated content may be incorrect.

Lead Auditor / Auditor Qualification Lean Six Sigma Qualification Greenhouse Gas Qualification BIM ISO 19650 Qualification AI Management Qualification
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A person talking to a person in front of a computer

AI-generated content may be incorrect.
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Lead Auditor Practitioner Package
CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 9001:2015 Lead Auditor 
Practitioner Package

ISO 9001:2015 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 5 50,000 5 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 6 13 - 17 4 - 8 1 - 5

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 9001:2015 Lead Auditor
CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 45001:2018 Lead Auditor 
Practitioner Package

ISO 45001:2015 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 5 50,000 12 - 16 9 - 13 11 - 15

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 45001:2018 Lead Auditor
CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 14001:2015 Lead Auditor 
Practitioner Package

ISO 14001:2015 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 5 50,000 23 - 27 20 - 24 22 - 26

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 14001:2015 Lead Auditor
CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 50001:2018 Lead Auditor 
Practitioner Package

ISO 50001:2015 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 5 65,000 2 - 6 1 - 5

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 50001:2018 Lead Auditor
CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 22301:2019 Lead Auditor 
Practitioner Package

ISO 22301:2019 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 5 65,000 23 - 27

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 22301:2019 Lead Auditor
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Lead Auditor Package ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Requirements E-learning

Get in touch 5 75,000 13 - 17
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Lead Auditor

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Lead Auditor 
Practitioner Package

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 5 65,000 9 - 13 11 - 15

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Lead Auditor

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Lead 
Auditor Practitioner Package

ISO/IEC 20001-1:2018 Requirements

Get in touch 5 82,000 2 - 6CQI & IRCA Certified ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Lead 
Auditor 
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Internal Auditor Practitioner Package
ISO 9001:2015 Internal Auditor Practitioner Package ISO 9001:2015 Requirements E-learning

Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 5 - 6 2 - 3 2 - 3 13 - 14 4 - 5 1 - 2
ISO 9001:2015 Internal Auditor

ISO 45001:2018 Internal Auditor Practitioner Package ISO 45001:2015 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 12 - 13 9 - 10 9 - 10 20 - 21 11 - 12 15 - 16

ISO 45001:2015 Internal Auditor
ISO 14001:2015 Internal Auditor Practitioner Package ISO 14001:2015 Requirements E-learning

Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 19 - 20 23 - 24 23 - 24 20 - 21 18 - 19 22 - 23
ISO 14001:2015 Internal Auditor

ISO 50001:2018 Internal Auditor Practitioner Package ISO 50001:2015 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 5-6 1 - 2

ISO 50001:2015 Internal Auditor
ISO 22301:2019 Internal Auditor Practitioner Package ISO 22301:2019 Requirements E-learning

Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 23 - 24
ISO 22301:2019 Internal Auditor

ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Internal Auditor Practitioner 
Package

ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 6 - 7

ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Internal Auditor
ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Internal Auditor Practitioner 
Package

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Requirements E-learning
Get in touch 2 22,000 19,000 9 - 10 11 - 12

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Internal Auditor
ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Internal Auditor Practitioner 
Package

ISO/IEC 20001-1:2018 Requirements
Get in touch 2 32,000 29,000 23-24

ISO/IEC 20001-1:2018 Internal Auditor

Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Internal Auditor / Lead Auditor Professional - Upgrade 
Advanced Auditor Course Register 2 20,000 18,000 23-24 27-28 29-30

Portfolio Review - Alternative to Advanced Auditor 
Course Get in touch 8,000 Contact us for details.
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Professional Lean Six Sigma Qualifications
Certified Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Lean Foundation E-learning 

Get in touch 135,000 

Access anytime, anywhere.
Lean Practitioner 3 26 - 28
Lean Six Sigma White Belt E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.
Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.
Lean Six Sigma Foundation Green Belt 3 2 - 4
Six Sigma Green Belt 3 9 - 11
Organizational Change Practitioner E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.

Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Upgrade Lean Leader

Get in touch
4

100,000 
23 - 26

Six Sigma Black Belt 4 2 - 5
Organizational Change Leader E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.

Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt - Direct Get in touch 220,000 Same program and schedule as above. 
Certified Lean Six Sigma Master Black Belt Upgrade Lean Expert

Get in touch
4

110,000 
9 - 13

Six Sigma Master Black Belt 5 23 - 27
Organizational Change Expert 1 30

Certified Lean Six Sigma Master Black Belt - Direct Get in touch 330,000 Same program and schedule as above. 
Professional Six Sigma Qualifications

Certified Six Sigma Green Belt

Lean Six Sigma White Belt E-learning

Get in touch 95,000 

Access anytime, anywhere.
Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.
Lean Six Sigma Foundation Green Belt 3 2 - 4
Six Sigma Green Belt 3 9 - 11
Organizational Change Practitioner E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.

Certified Six Sigma Black Belt Upgrade
Six Sigma Black Belt

Get in touch
4

55,000 
2 - 5

Organizational Change Leader E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.
Certified Six Sigma Black Belt - Direct Get in touch 135,000 Same program and schedule as above. 

Certified Six Sigma Master Black Belt Upgrade Six Sigma Master Black Belt Get in touch 5 60,000 23 - 27
Organizational Change Expert 1 30

Certified Six Sigma Master Black Belt - Direct Get in touch 195,000 Same program and schedule as above. 
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Professional Lean Qualifications
Certified Lean Practitioner Lean Foundation E-learning 

Get in touch 45,000 

Access anytime, anywhere.

Lean Practitioner 3 26 - 28

Organizational Change Practitioner E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.
Certified Lean Leader Upgrade Lean Leader

Get in touch
4

50,000 
23 - 26

Organizational Change Leader E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.
Certified Lean Leader - Direct Get in touch 85,000 Same program and schedule as above. 
Certified Lean Expert Upgrade Lean Expert

Get in touch
4

60,000 
9 - 13

Organizational Change Expert 1 30
Certified Lean Expert -Direct Get in touch 135,000 Same program and schedule as above. 

mailto:training.ph@bsigroup.com
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/forms/general-enquiry/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/forms/general-enquiry/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/forms/general-enquiry/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/forms/general-enquiry/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/forms/general-enquiry/


BSI Training Academy - Philippines | 2026 Training Catalogue

All fees are subject to 12% VAT. Course dates may change due to unexpected circumstances. 

Lean Six Sigma Qualification

 training.ph@bsigroup.com  | +63 2 8539 0330  | bsigroup.com/en-PH/ 

Back to main navigation

Back to main navigation

Professional Lean Six Sigma Qualifications

Professional Six Sigma Qualifications

Professional Lean Qualifications
Whether you’re looking to adopt 
separate Lean or Six Sigma 
methodologies, or do both 
simultaneously, our Lean Six Sigma 
qualifications are designed to 
progress you through each 
competency level seamlessly.

BSI qualifications help you build 
your knowledge in a logical 
progression, whilst validating your 
skills along the way.

Enhance your Lean Six Sigma 
competence: Drive 
operational excellence and 
deliver exceptional results.

Advance your career:
Solve complex problems and 
drive business results with Six 
Sigma expertise.

Unlock your Lean potential: 
Gain the knowledge and skills 
to drive continuous 
improvement at every level.
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live 

Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Greenhouse Gas Qualification

GHG Practitioner Package

ISO 14064-1:2018 Requirements

Get in touch

1

40,000 37,000 26 - 29 22 - 25
Carbon Management Planning 2

ISO 14064-3:2019 Greenhouse Gas Verification and 
Validation 1

GHG Professional Upgrade 
ISO 14067:2018 Quantifying the Carbon Footprint of 
Products Get in touch

2
25,000 22,000 2 - 4 Jun29 - 

Jul0
ISO 14068-1:2023 Requirements 1
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

BIM Asset Information Practitioner BIM ISO 19650 Part 1: Fundamentals E-learning

Get in touch 32,000 19
BIM ISO 19650 Part 3: Asset Delivery 1

BIM ISO 19650 Part 4: Information Exchange E-
learning

BIM Asset Information Professional Upgrade BIM ISO 19650 Part 5: Security E-learning
Get in touch 9,000 

Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 6: Health and Safety E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.

BSI Asset Information Professional - Direct
Get in touch 39,000 Same program as above.

BIM Project Information Practitioner BIM ISO 19650 Part 1: Fundamentals E-learning

Get in touch 32,000 18
BIM ISO 19650 Part 2: Project Delivery 1

BIM ISO 19650 Part 4: Information Exchange E-
learning

BIM Project Information Professional Upgrade BIM ISO 19650 Part 5: Security E-learning
Get in touch 9,000 

Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 6: Health and Safety E-learning Access anytime, anywhere.

BSI Project Information Professional - Direct Get in touch 39,000 Same program as above.

BSI Asset Information and Project Information Practitioner - Package Get in touch 49,000 Same program as above.

BSI Asset Information and Project Information Professional - Package - Upgrade Get in touch 9,000 Same program as above.

BSI Asset Information and Project Information Professional - Package - Direct Get in touch 58,000 Same program as above.

mailto:training.ph@bsigroup.com
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/


BSI Training Academy - Philippines | 2026 Training Catalogue

All fees are subject to 12% VAT. Course dates may change due to unexpected circumstances. 

Artificial Intelligence Management Qualification

 training.ph@bsigroup.com  | +63 2 8539 0330  | bsigroup.com/en-PH/ 

Back to main navigation

Back to main navigation

Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

AI Management Practitioner 
ISO/IEC 22989:2023 Understanding AI Concepts and 
Terminology  E-learning

Get in touch

4 hours

22,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 42001: 2023 Requirements E-learning 4 hours

ISO/IEC 42001:2023 AI Controls Implementation E-
learning 4 hours

ISO/IEC 23894:2023 Guidance on Risk Management E-
learning 3 hours

Understanding and Implementing an AI System 
Impact Assessment 4 hours
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Environmental Management 

Essential Courses ISO 14001:2015 Awareness E-learning Register 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 14001:2015 Requirements E-learning Register 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 14001:2015 Requirements Register 1 12,000 10,000 5 6

ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management System 
Implementation Training Course Register 2 18,000 16,000 6 - 7 7 - 8

ISO 14001:2015 Lead Implementer Register 5 45,000 42,000 5 - 9 13 - 17

ISO 14001:2015 Internal Auditor Register 2 20,000 18,000 19 - 20 23 - 24 23 - 24 20 - 21 18 - 19 22 - 23

CQI and IRCA Certified ISO 14001:2015 Lead Auditor Register 5 48,000 23 - 27 20 - 24 22 - 26

Enrichment Courses ISO 14001:2015 Strategic Approach to Risk-based 
Thinking Register 1 10,000 8,000 2

ISO 14001:2015 Senior Management Briefing Register 2h Contact us for group training. 

Environmental Management System Life Cycle 
Perspective Get in touch 4h Contact us for group training. 

Practical Environment Aspect Determination Register 1 10,000 8,000 2

Philippine Environmental Laws Interpretation and 
Application Register 1 10,000 8,000 3

Effective EMS Manager Skills Development Register 1 18,000 16,000 3
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Energy Management System

Essential Courses ISO 50001:2015 Awareness E-learning Register 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 50001:2018 Requirements E-learning Register 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 50001:2018 Requirements Register 1 10,000 9,000 15

ISO 50001:2018 Implementation Register 2 16,000 14,000 19 - 20

ISO 50001:2018 Internal Auditor Register 2 18,000 16,000 5 - 6 1 - 2

CQI and IRCA Certified ISO 50001:2018 Lead Auditor Register 5 63,000 2 - 6 1 - 5

Enrichment Courses ISO 50001:2018 Senior Management Briefing Get in touch 2h Contact us for group training. 

ISO 50001 Energy Management System Through A 
Compliance Perspective Register 1 10,000 9,000 14
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Courses Topic Registration 
Link Days Classroom Live Online Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Climate Change Management

Carbon Footprint ISO 14064-1:2018 Requirements E-learning Register 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 14064-1:2018 Requirements Register 1 12,000 10,000 26 22

Managing Scope 3 Greenhouse Gas (GHG) Emissions 
Training Course Register 1 12,000 10,000 30 26

Carbon Management Planning Register 2 18,000 16,000 27 - 28 23 - 24

ISO 14064-3:2019 Greenhouse Gas Verification and 
Validation Register 1 12,000 10,000 29 25

ISO 14067:2018 Quantifying the Carbon Footprint of 
Products Register 2 16,500 15,000 2 - 3 29 - 30

Carbon Neutrality ISO 14068-1:2023 Requirements Register 1 12,000 10,000 4

ISO 14068-1:2023 Climate Change Management – 
Carbon Neutrality Register 2 18,000 16,000 5 - 6

Net Zero Fundamentals of Net Zero Register 1 11,500 10,000 23 19

Sustainability Reporting

Global Reporting Initiative Certified Training for 
Sustainability Reporting Register 2 22,000 20,000 27 - 28 8 - 9

Sustainability Reporting Guide based on Philippine SEC 
Requirements Register 1 10,000 9,000 23 10
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Artificial Intelligence Management 
Essential Courses ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Requirements E-learning Register 4 hours 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Requirements Register 1 12,000 10,000 23 20
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Implementation Register 2 18,000 16,000 24 - 25 21 - 22
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Lead Implementer Register 4 40,000 38,000 16 - 19 8 - 11
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Internal Auditor Register 2 20,000 18,000 6 - 7
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 Lead Auditor Register 5 70,000 68,000 20 - 24

Enrichment Courses ISO/IEC 42001:2023 AI Controls Implementation E-learning Register 4 hours 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO/IEC 42001:2023 AI Controls Implementation Register 1 12,500 11,500 13
Understanding and Implementing AI System Impact Assessments E-learning Register 4 hours 5,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

Understanding and Implementing AI System Impact Assessments Register 1 10,000 9,000 13
BS ISO/IEC 24027:2021 Bias in AI systems and AI Aided Decision Making Awareness 
E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

BS ISO/IEC 24027:2021 Bias in AI systems and AI aided Decision Making Introduction 
E-learning Register 2.5 hours 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC TS 4213:2022 – Assessment of machine learning classification performance – 
Part 1 E-learning Register 1 hour 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC TS 4213:2022 – Assessment of Machine Learning Classification Performance 
– Part 2 E-learning Register 2 hours 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC TR 24028:2020 – Overview of Trustworthiness in Artificial Intelligence 
E-learning Register 3 hours 5,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 24029-1:2021 How to Assess Robustness of Neural Networks Awareness
E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 24029-1:2021 - Introduction to Robustness for Neural Networks E-learning Register 2.5 hours 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 23894:2023 Guidance on Risk Management (Awareness) E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 23894:2023 Guidance on Risk Management Register 1 10,000 9,000 12

ISO/IEC 22989:2023 Understanding AI Concepts and Terminology E-learning Register 3 hours 5,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 22989:2023 Understanding AI Concepts and Terminology Register 1 12,000 10,000 12

The EU Artificial Intelligence Act E-learning Register 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

AI Awareness - Understanding the importance of AI in the Workplace E-learning Register 45 mins. 5,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
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Information Security Management 

Essential Courses ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Awareness E-learning Register 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Requirements E-learning Register 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Requirements Register 1 11,000 10,000 14 6

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Implementation Register 2 19,000 18,000 15 - 16 7 - 8

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Lead Implementer Register 4 42,000 40,000 19 - 23 20 - 24

ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Internal Auditor Register 2 19,000 18,000 9 - 10 11 - 12

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO/IEC 27001:2022 Lead Auditor Register 4 47,000 45,000 9 - 13 11 - 15

Enrichment Courses ISO/IEC 27002:2022 Information Security Controls Implementation Register 2 16,000 14,000 16 - 17 8 - 9

ISO/IEC 27005:2022 Information Security Risk Management  Register 2 15,500 13,500 18 - 19 10 - 11

Privacy Information Management 

Essential Courses Privacy Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 27701:2025 Requirements Register 1 11,000 10,000 9 2

ISO/IEC 27701:2025 Implementation Register 2 18,000 17,000 10 - 11 3 - 4

ISO/IEC 27701:2025 Internal Auditor Register 1 14,000 13,000 20 5

ISO/IEC 27701:2025 Lead Auditor Register 3 40,000 38,000 25 - 27

ISO/IEC 27701:2025 Lead Implementer Training Course Register 4 47,000 45,000 

Information Technology Service Management System

Essential Courses ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Service Management Awareness E-learning Register 4 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Requirements Register 1 14,000 13,000 12

ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Implementation Register 2 20,000 19,000 13 - 14

ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Lead Implementer Register 5 45,000 42,000 12 - 16

ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Internal Auditor Register 2 22,000 20,000 2 - 3

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 Lead Auditor Register 5 50,000 49,000 2 - 6
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Quality Management 

Essential Courses ISO 9001:2015 Awareness E-learning Register 1 hour 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 9001:2015 Requirements E-learning Register 4 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 9001:2015 Requirements Register 1 11,000 10,000 19 16 11

ISO 9001:2015 Implementation Register 2 17,000 16,000 20 - 21 17 - 18 12 - 13

ISO 9001:2015 Lead Implementer Register 5 42,000 40,000 26 - 30 23 - 27 18 - 22

ISO 9001:2015 Internal Auditor Register 2 19,000 18,000 5 - 6 2 - 3 2 - 3 13 - 14 4 - 5 1 - 2

Process Based Approach to Documentation of ISO 9001:2015 
Quality Management System Register 2 16,000 14,000 19-20 25-26

Fundamentals of Auditing (ISO 19011:2018) Training Course Register 1 10,000 9,000 22

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 9001:2015 Lead Auditor Register 5 46,000 5 - 9 2 - 6 2 - 6 13 - 17 4 - 8 1 - 5

Enrichment Courses ISO 9001:2015 Senior Management Briefing Register 0.5 Contact us for group training. 

QMS Managers Skills Development Register 2 18,000 17,000 18 - 19 29 - 30

ISO 9001:2015 Strategic Approach to Risk-based Thinking Register 1 10,000 9,000 16

Measuring & Improving Customer Satisfaction Register 2 16,000 15,000 18 - 19 29 - 30

Auditing Techniques Enhancement Register 1 10,000 9,000 20

Effective Skills for Audit Reporting Register 1 10,000 9,000 6

Effective Management of Corrective Actions Register 1 10,000 9,000 7

Effective Management Review Register 1 10,000 9,000 8

Effective Supplier Relationship Management Register 1 10,000 9,000 6

Supplier Auditing Training Register 2 16,000 15,000 7 - 8
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Integrated Management System
Integrated Management System Awareness Register 2 16,000 15,000 9 - 10

Integrated Management System Internal Audit (Process Risk & 
Performance Based Approach) - ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 
45001:2018

Register 2 18,000 17,000 11 - 12

Integrated Management System Strategic Approach to Risk-based 
Thinking Register 1 11,000 10,000 30

Effective Implementation of Documented Information Systems Register 1 11,000 10,000 31

Asset Management

Essential Courses ISO 55001:2024 Requirements Register 2 16,000 15,000 27 - 28
ISO 55001:2024 Implementation Register 2 18,000 17,000 29 - 30

Educational Organizations Management
Essential Courses ISO 21001:2018 Requirements Register 1 11,000 10,000 16 1

ISO 21001:2018 Internal Auditor Register 2 20,000 18,000 18 - 19 2 - 3
Enrichment Courses ISO 21001:2018 Documentation Register 2 18,000 16,000 26 - 27 4 - 5

Facilities Management 
Essential Courses ISO 41001:2018 Requirements Register 1 14,000 13,000 24

ISO 41001:2018 Implementation Register 2 20,000 19,000 27 - 28
ISO 41001:2018 Internal Auditor Register 2 22,000 20,000 29 - 30

Laboratory Quality Management 

Essential Courses ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Awareness E-learning Register 40 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Requirements E-learning Register 4 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Requirements Register 1 10,000 9,000 22
Laboratory Quality System Implementer Training Course 
(ISO/IEC 17025:2017) Register 2 16,000 15,000 23 - 24

ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Internal Auditor Register 2 18,000 17,000 25 - 26

Enrichment Course Understanding the Guide to the Uncertainty of Measurement Register 2 18,000 17,000 19
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Lean

Lean Foundation E-learning Register 7,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Lean Foundation Register 1 12,000 11,000 9

Lean Practitioner Register 3 36,000 35,000 26 - 28

Lean Leader Register 4 48,000 47,000 23 - 26

Lean Expert Get in touch 4 52,000 50,000 9 - 13

Lean Six Sigma

Lean Six Sigma Awareness E-learning Register 4 hours 6,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Lean Six Sigma White Belt E-learning Register 4 hours 8,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Lean Six Sigma White Belt Register 1 15,000 14,000 29

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt E-learning Register 8,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt Register 1 15,000 14,000 30

Lean Six Sigma Foundation Green Belt Register 3 38,500 37,500 2 - 4

Six Sigma

Six Sigma Green Belt Register 3 38,500 37,500 9 - 11

Six Sigma Black Belt Register 4 52,000 50,000 2 - 5

Six Sigma Master Black Belt Get in touch 5 23 - 27

Organizational Change

Organizational Change Practitioner E-learning Register 6 hours 7,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Organizational Change Practitioner Register 1 16

Organizational Change Leader E-learning Register 6 hours 7,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Organizational Change Leader Register 1 20

Organizational Change Expert Get in touch 1 30
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Business Excellence Tools
Basic Understanding of Lean & Value Stream Mapping Register 2 22,000 21,000 18 -19

Total Productive Maintenance (TPM: Key to Production 
Effectiveness Register 1 15,000 14,000 16

An Introduction to Lean Warehousing Register 2 25,000 24,000 12 - 13

Implementation of 5S Practices Register 2 21,000 20,000 19 - 20

Internal Auditing of 5S Practices Register 2 21,000 20,000 6 - 7

Advanced Pull Manufacturing with Heijunka Register 2 23,000 22,000 Contact us for group training. 

Zero Defect Through Poka Yoke Register 1 15,000 14,000 8

Overall Equipment Effectiveness (OEE) Explained Register 1 13,000 12,000 8

Kaizen Implementation Register 1 13,000 12,000 8

Process Improvement

Process Mapping Toolbox Towards Excellence Training Course Register 2 17,500 16,500 5 - 6

Process Improvement: Introduction Training Course Register 1 11,000 10,000 4

Process Improvement: Auditor Training Course Register 2 19,000 18,000 25 - 26

Process Improvement: Practitioner Training Course Register 3 28,000 27,000 25 - 27

Advanced Process Improvement Training Course Register 5 Contact us for group training. 

Project Management Register 2 18,000 16,000 09- 10

An Effective Calibration System Register 2 18,000 16,000 26-27 25-26

Business Process Improvement Through 7 Management Tools Register 2 18,000 16,000 16-17

Practical Design of Experiment (DOE) with Minitab Software Register 2 18,000 16,000 14-15
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Performance Improvement

Problem Solving with Seven Quality Control (7QC) Tools Register 2 16,500 15,500 26 - 27

Eight Disciplines of Team-Oriented Problem-Solving Techniques Register 2 16,500 15,500 28 - 29

Fundamentals of Acceptance Sampling Register 1 11,000 10,000 30

Effective Root Cause Analysis (RCA) Register 2 16,500 15,500 9 - 10

Developing and Managing Key Performance Indicators (KPI’s) Register 2 16,500 15,500 11 - 12

Essential Communication Skills For Auditors Register 1 11,500 10,500 13

The Art of Effective Customer Complaints Handling Register 1 10,000 9,000 13

Training Excellence

Training Excellence: Train the Trainer Register 3 28,000.00 27,000 16 - 18 22 - 24

Impressive Presentation Skills Register 2 18,000.00 17,000 26 25 - 26

Designing and Managing Training Evaluation Register 2 18,000.00 17,000 8
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Occupational Health and Safety Management System
Essential Courses ISO 45001:2018 Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 45001:2018 Requirements E-learning Register 4 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 45001:2018 Requirements Register 1 12,000 10,000 5 6 29

ISO 45001:2018 Implementation Register 2 18,000 16,000 6 - 7 7 - 8 Jun30-Jul1

ISO 45001:2108 Lead Implementer Register 5 45,000 42,000 5 - 9 13 - 17

ISO 45001:2018 Internal Auditor Register 2 20,000 18,000 12 - 13 9 - 10 9 - 10 20 - 21 11 - 12 15 - 16

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 45001:20185 Lead Auditor Register 5 48,000 12 - 16 9 - 13 11 - 15

Enrichment Courses ISO 45001 Senior (Top) Management Briefing Register 2 hours Contact us for group training. 
ISO 45001:2018 Leadership, Culture and Worker Participation E-learning Register 2 hours 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO 45001:2018 Strategic Approach to Risk-Based Thinking Training 
Course Register 1 10,000 9,000 20

Introduction to Risk Assessment E-learning Register 2 hours 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

Hazard Identification, Risk Assessment and Control (HIRAC) Register 1 10,000 9,000 19

Health and Safety Hazards and Controls E-learning Register 4 hours 3,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
Philippines Occupational Health and Safety Laws Interpretation & 
Application Register 1 10,000 9,000 1

Preparing for and learning from emergencies, disruption and incidents 
E-learning Register 1.5 hours 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

Emergency Preparedness and Response Register 1 10,000 9,000 6

Incident Investigation for Safety and Health Committee Register 1 10,000 9,000 11

Specialized courses Occupational Stress and other psychosocial risks E-learning Register 4 hours 3,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
Psychological health and safety at work (ISO 45003) Awareness 
E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Psychological health and safety at work (ISO 45003) Register 1 12,100 9,400 18

Basics for Pandemic Risk Management E-learning Register 2 hours 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
Underpinning knowledge for workplace transport risks ISO 39001 
E-learning Register 2 hours 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
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Business Continuity Management 

Essential Courses Business Continuity Managements Systems Awareness 
E-learning Register 30 minutes 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 22301:2019 Requirements E-learning Register 4 hours 5,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 22301:2019 Requirements Register 1 10,000 9,000 19

ISO 22301:2019 Implementation Register 2 16,000 14,000 20 - 21

ISO 22301:2019 Lead Implementer Register 5 38,000 36,000 16-20

ISO 22301:2019 Internal Auditor Register 2 20,000 18,000 23 - 24

CQI & IRCA Certified 22301:2019 Lead Auditor Register 5 63,000 23 - 27

Enrichment Courses Business Continuity Plans (BCP) Principles and Practices Register 1 10,000 9,000 6

Business Impact Analysis Register 1 10,000 9,000 7

Crisis Management Register 1 10,000 9,000 7

Crisis Communication Register 1 10,000 9,000 8

Risk Management 

ISO 31000:2018 Introduction Register 1 10,000 9,000 16

ISO 31000:2018 Implementation Register 2 16,500 15,500 30 - 31

Business Risk Management using ISO 31000:2018 
Framework Register 2 16,500 15,500 27 - 28

Operational Risk Management Register 2 16,500 15,500 29 - 30

Strategic Risk Management Register 2 16,500 15,500 18 - 19

Risk Management Techniques Register 2 18,000 15,500 20 - 21
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Anti-Bribery Management 

Essential Courses ISO 37001:2025 Requirements Register 1 13,500 12,500 19

ISO 37001:2025 Implementation Register 2 18,000 16,000 20 - 21

ISO 37001:2016 Internal Auditor Training Register 2 20,000 18,000 19 - 20

ISO 37001:2016 Lead Auditor Training Register 5 45,000 42,000 23 - 27

Enrichment Courses ISO 37001:2016 Senior Management Briefing Get in touch 0.5 Contact us for group training. 

ISO 37001:2016 Best Practice Program Register 5 50,000 49,000 9 - 13

Compliance Management

ISO 37301:2021 Requirements Get in touch 1 13,500 12,500 9

ISO 37301:2021 Implementation Get in touch 2 18,000 16,000 10 - 11

ISO 37301:2021 Internal Auditor Get in touch 2 20,000 18,000 12 - 13

Supply Chain Management

Supply Chain Security Management ISO 28000:2022 Requirements E-learning Register 30 mins. 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 28000:2022 Requirements Register 1 10,000 9,000 18 25

ISO 28000:2022 Internal Auditor Register 1 18,000 17,000 19 26

Supplier Management Effective Supplier Relationship Management Register 1 10,000 9,000 6

Supplier Auditing Training Register 2 16,000 15,000 7 - 8
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Essential Courses IATF 16949:2016 Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

IATF 16949:2016 Requirements Register 2 17,500 16,500 22 - 23 14 - 15

IATF 16949:2016 Implementation Register 3 23,000 22,000 23 - 25 15 - 17

IATF 16949:2016 Internal Auditor Register 2 19,000 18,000 26 - 27 18 - 19

IATF 16949:2016 Auditor / Lead Auditor Register 5 71,000 70,000 23 - 27

Enrichment Courses Automotive Core Tools for Practitioners Register 4 43,000 42,000 2 - 6

Automotive Core Tools for Auditors 
(APQP, PPAP, FMEA, SPC, MSA) Register 2 19,000 18,000 16 - 17

AIAG Advanced Product Quality Planning (APQP) 3rd Edition 
and AIAG Control Plan 1st Edition Transition Training Register 1 12,000 11,000 1

Production Part Approval Process (PPAP) Register 1 12,000 11,000 10

AIA VDA Process Failure Mode Effects Analysis Register 2 19,000 18,000 22 - 23

Statistical Process Control (SPC) Register 2 19,000 18,000 5 - 6

Measurement System Analysis (MSA) Register 2 19,000 18,000 7 - 8

VDA 6.3 Process Audit (4th Ed., 2023) Register 2 19,000 18,000 25 - 26
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Building Information Modelling ISO 19650

BIM Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 1: Fundamentals E-learning Register 7 hours 12,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 1: Fundamentals Register 2 32,000 30,000.00 16 - 17

BIM ISO 19650 Part 2: Project Delivery Register 1 18,000 16,500.00 18

BIM ISO 19650 Part 3: Asset Delivery Register 1 18,000 16,500.00 19

BIM ISO 19650 Part 4: Information Exchange E-learning Register 3.5 hours 6,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 4: Information Exchange Register 1 18,000 16,500.00 23

BIM ISO 19650 Part 5: Security E-learning Register 2.5 hours 5,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 5: Security Register 1 18,000 16,500.00 24

BIM ISO 19650 Part 6: Health and Safety E-learning Register 3.5 hours 6,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

BIM ISO 19650 Part 6: Health and Safety Register 1 18,000 16,500.00 25

Climate Change Management

PAS 2080:2023 Carbon Management in Buildings and 
Infrastructure E-learning Register 3.5 hours 3,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
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HACCP
HACCP Foundation E-learning Register 5 hours 6,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
Guide to Writing a HACCP Plan Register 2 15,000 14,000 12 - 13 27 - 28
HACCP Internal Auditing Register 2 15,000 14,000 14 - 15 29 - 30

FSSC 22000 v6
FSSC 22000 v6 Understanding Register 1 11,000 10,000 30 26
FSSC 22000 v6 Implementation Register 2 17,000 16,000 31 - 1
FSSC 22000 v6 Internal Auditor Register 2 17,000 16,000 23 - 24
CQI & IRCA Certified FSSC 22000 v6 Lead Auditor Register 5 55,000 53,500 4 - 8   

BRCGS 
BRCGS for Food Safety Issues 9: Sites Training Register 2 22,000 20,000 11 - 12
BRCGS for Food Safety Issues 9: Auditor Training Register 3 32,000 31,000 13 - 15
BRCGS for Food Safety Issues 9: Lead Auditor Training Register 5 68,000 67,000 18 - 22

ISO 22000:2018
Essential Courses ISO 22000:2018 Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 22000:2018 Requirements E-learning Register 4-6 hours 5,500 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO 22000:2018 Requirements Register 1 10,000 9,000 
ISO 22000:2018 Implementation Register 2 16,000 15,000 
ISO 22000:2018 Internal Auditor Training Register 2 16,000 15,000 

CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 22000:2018 Lead Auditor Training Register 5 46,000 45,000 

Enrichment Courses ISO 22000:2018 Senior Management Briefing Register 2h Contact us for group training. 

ISO 22000:2018 Strategic Approach to Risk-based Thinking Register 1 Contact us for group training. 
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Food Fraud / Food Defense

PAS 96:2017 Food Defence (TACCP) Guidance Training Course Register 1 10,000 9,000 27

Food Fraud Prevention (VACCP)  Course Register 1 10,000 9,000 29

Protection Against Food Allergen Register 1 10,000 9,000 28

Food Safety Culture

An Introduction to Food Safety Culture E-learning Register 1 hour 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Developing a Mature Food Safety Culture (PAS 320) Training 
Course Register 2 18,000 17,000 29 - 30

Food Safety Management Skills

Allergen Awareness E-learning Register 2 hours 2,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

Food Safety Foundation E-learning Register 5 hours 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Effective Food Safety Auditing Register 2 21,100 19,000 5 - 6 25 - 26

Root Cause Analysis in the Food Industry E-learning Register 3 hours 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
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Healthcare Quality Management 
ISO 7101:2023 Executive Overview E-learning Register 30 mins. 3,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO 7101:2023 Requirements E-learning Register 6 hours 6,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO 7101:2023 Requirements Register 2 16,000 15,000 4 - 5
ISO 7101:2023 Implementation Register 2 18,000 17,000 6 - 7
ISO 7101:2023 Internal Auditor Training Register 3 30,000 29,000 25 - 27

Medical Devices Quality Management
ISO 13485:2016 Awareness E-learning Register 30 mins. 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO 13485:2016 Requirements E-learning Register 4 hours 6,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
ISO 13485:2016 Introduction Register 1 15,000 14,000 
ISO 13485:2016 Clause by Clause Training Register 2 18,000 16,000 
ISO 13485:2016 Implementation Register 2 20,000 18,000 
ISO 13485:2016 Internal Auditor Register 2 25,000 24,000 
CQI & IRCA Certified ISO 13485:2016 Lead Auditor Training Register 5 75,000 72,000 
ISO 14971:2019 Risk Management for Medical Devices: Requirements 
Training Course Register 1 15,000 14,000 

Medical Devices Regulation
Awareness of the Medical Device Regulation (MDR) E-learning Register 30 mins. 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
Requirements of the Medical Device Regulation (MDR) E-learning Register 4 hours 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.
The hidden stings of the Medical Device Regulation (MDR) – Annex VII 
E-learning Register 1 hour 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Requirements for Risk Classification in the Medical Device Regulation 
(EU MDR 2017/745) E-learning Register 1 hour 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

The Obligations for Economic Operators within the Medical Device 
Regulations (EU MDR 2017/745) E-learning Register 45 mins. 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

ISO 14971:2019 Risk Management for Medical Devices Requirements 
E-learning Register 4 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

In Vitro Diagnostic Regulations
Awareness of the In Vitro Diagnostic Regulation E-learning Register 4.5 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

Requirements of the In Vitro Diagnostic Regulation E-learning Register 4.5 hours 4,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

Implementation of the In Vitro Diagnostic Device Regulation (IVDR) for 
CE Marking Training Course E-learning Register 4 hours 4,000 Access anytime, anywhere.

Performance Evaluation and Clinical Evidence for IVDs E-learning Register 3.5 hours 3,500 Access anytime, anywhere.

mailto:training.ph@bsigroup.com
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-PH/
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=QHM00522ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=QHM01022ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=QHM01001ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=QHM02001ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=QHM03001ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=MED00822ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=MED01002ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=MED01001ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=MED01201ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=MED02001ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=MED03001ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=MED04101ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training?c=MDR01012ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RMD00522ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RMD01022ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RMD66022ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RMD66122ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RMD66222ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=MDR01022ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RIV00822ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RIV01022ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=RIV02022ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
https://bsi.my.salesforce-sites.com/training/trainingbookingcommunityuserlogin?c=VMD45122ENPH&CT=PH&l=EN
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On-demand Learning
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Back to main navigation

Back to main navigation

Learn with more flexibility 
with our growing range of 
on-demand eLearning 
courses. Our on-demand 
training delivers high-
quality content, using a 
combination of video, 
online course materials 
and embedded 
assessment, enabling you 
to study at your own pace, 
in your own time.

On-demand eLearning is your go-to 
resource to support and enhance your 
knowledge and skills.

Why BSI?
• Our activity-based learning approach 

increases engagement, knowledge 
retention and practical skills.

• Learn from the source of the 
standard, in a format that works for 
you.

Why choose on-demand  eLearning?
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Corporate Training
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Reach more to 
teach more!

• BSI also offers Corporate Training for all 
courses in this Training Catalogue

• This is beneficial for organizations who 
want to ensure most of their team are given 
a chance to upskill their workforce, maintain 
compliance and ensure consistent 
knowledge.
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Enterprise Training Solution
Our Enterprise Training Solution (ETS) is a partnership… 

 training.ph@bsigroup.com  | +63 2 8539 0330  | bsigroup.com/en-PH/ 
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Final 
Presentation 
and 
Collaboration

Review for 
Success and 
Business 
Impact

Training 
Implementation

Training 
Design and 
Kick Off

Programme
Scoping and 
Validation

Client 
Engagement 
and Discovery

We deliver to your requirements using a tested, trusted process
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